

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
G.S.T. claim 40% 12%					to 10, 11.
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of Work - Const of Road					
Lo 35 to Agjiput North to La					
CH-MMB.SY (3d)					
Agency - pravin kumar					
S/O - Devendra Kumar Singh					
Agg No - 09/SBD/2022-23					
Agreement Value -					
Construction cost -				5107670.0	
Maintenance cost -				403718.0	
				T=5511388.0	
D.O.S. - 13.05.2022					
D.O.C - 12.02.2023					
Actual D.O.C - 23.01.2023					
(1) providing and fixing					
Working bench mark					
piller - all comp					
Qty vide D.NO(27) T.M.B					
0.735KM @ 31020.38/KM-R					22800.0
(2) clearing and grubbing					
Road land - et-L					
Qty vide D.NO(27) T.M.B					
0.2573 Hec @ 56128.91/Hec-R					14442.0
				R,	37242.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				R ₁ R ₂ - 5008853.0	
(14) P/V and fixing of retro-reflect- lectorised traffic sign					
i) 600mm equilateral triangle board					
4.0 NOS ER		3544.26/each		R ₂	14177.0
ii) 600mm circular board					
1.0 NOS ER		4761.40/each		R ₂	4761.0
iii) 800 x 600mm Rectangular board					
2.0 NOS ER		6649.42/each		R ₂	13299.0
iv) 600 x 450mm Rectangular board					
3.0 NOS ER		4636.81/each		R ₂	13910.0
(15) Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound - - etc					
Qty vide P.No (20) T.M.B					
147.0 m ² ER		832.27/m ²		R ₂	122344.0
(16) P/V boundary pillar - etc					
6.0 NOS ER		523.77/each		R ₂	3143.0
(17) Direction and place identifica- tion board - - etc					
1.0 NOS ER		11659.26/each		R ₂	11659.0
(18) P/V and fixing logo of M.M.G.S.Y Laboratory and maintenance board					
3.0 NOS ER		9643.74/each		R ₂	28932.0
				R ₂	5221078.0

Attested
21/12/24